
CHANGE ORDER FORM 

 

 

 

Contractor:  Reid Brothers Logging and Construction, Inc.       Change Order No:  1 

 

Project: Culvert Replacement Project – Public Works Shop Yard      Date:  07-27-2022  

 

The contractor shall make the following changes in this contract: 

 

 Item 2015.1: 12” minus shot rock             +$149,547.09 

 Item 2016.1: Culvert bedding    +$48,984.46 

 Item 2016.2: Crushed aggregate       -$7,840.00 

 Item 2023.1: Stream bed material      +$4,640.00 

 Item 2024.1: Armor rock              -$83.02  

 Item 2027.1: Haul waste material                +$146,980.00 

  

 

The original contact sum                 $568,605.00 

 

Net changes by previously authorized change orders:             $0.00 

 

Contract sum prior to this change order was:               $568,605.00 

 

Contract sum will be: 

 

  Increased __x__ 

  Decreased _____ 

  Unchanged   _____ 

 

By this change order:                  $342,228.53 

 

 

The new contract sum including this change order will be:             $910,833.53 

 

This change order will not change the project final completion date. 

 

Recommended by:    Agreed to: 

 

 

_______________________________ ___________________________________ 

Chris Cotta, Public Works Dir.   Date Bosjun Reid, Reid Brothers       Date 

 

 

      ___________________________________ 

      Stephen Giesbrecht, Borough Mgr. Date 

 


